10/6/21, 2:46 PM

Standings for ACC Junior Intermediate Chess — Junior 1 as of Round 7

Team Standings

Gold
Silver

Bronze

# Team name
1 Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - B

St Bede's College Mentone

2

3

4 Mazenod College - C
5 De La Salle College
6

St Bernard's Boys College

Player Standings

#

Gold 1

Silver 2

Bronze 3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Name
Chris Boey
Khoi Do 13
Khang Le

Tomas Polintan

Bradley Susanto 13
Adam Wong

Thejas Brijesh 14
Hy Viet Nguyen

Nicholas Youhorn

Tristan Youhorn

Yungshin Lim

Alexander Sims

Michael Ma

Hugh Fagan 14
Patrick Klonis

Dinh-Phan Truong

Aariya Thanabalasingham 14
Rory Jenkins

Alexander Fischbacher

Barkley Webster

Ryan Nguyen

James Lin

Saum Khosravi-Yazdi 14
Jishan Liyanage

Xavier Wilkinson

Michael Park

Kyle Shirname

Age<

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Player Standings by Tornelo

Top Player

Chris Boey
Thejas Brijesh
Tomas Polintan
Nicholas Youhorn
Adam Wong

Xavier Wilkinson

Team name

Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A

St Bede's College Mentone
Mazenod College - A

De La Salle College
Mazenod College - B
Mazenod College - B
Mazenod College - C
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - B

St Bede's College Mentone
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - C
Mazenod College - B

St Bede's College Mentone
Mazenod College - A

De La Salle College
Mazenod College - C
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - B

St Bernard's Boys College
Mazenod College - B

St Bede's College Mentone

Score
24
187
17
167
14

13

Score

4%
4%

4%

3%

Tie.
29%,
28"
23
35
32Y2
32
30"
29%,
28

2672

25%;
24%,
30
29%
28
28
28
26%2
26%
26
25%;
23%
232
232
22

28

Tie.
61.1111
47.3609
43.5693
42.3176
35.8333
33.5342

Init. rtg.
1391
1387
944
1152
1126
1048
872
915
new
967
917
700
1124
967
1068
933
889
400
974
847
new
940
965
907
600
837

new

Players
12
12

10

New rating
1403112
1398111
975131
1182 (21/20)
112872
1099 (21/20)
929157
968153
1076 (7/20)
97518
940123
1028 (7/20)
111311
96314
105810
93613
9001711

986 (7/20)
9686

879 (21/20)
963 (7/20)
930/10
95916
905|2

933 (7/20)
847110

1053 (6/20)

12


javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;

10/6/21, 2:46 PM

Player Standings by Tornelo

# Name Age< Gender Team name Score Tie. Init. rtg. New rating
28 Sizar Hadad St Bernard's Boys College 3% 27 1046 965 (14/20)
29 Nathaniel Coyne Mazenod College - C 3% 25 new 917 (7/20)
30 Isaac Feeney Mazenod College - B 3% 22 806 80913

31 Joshua Goh 14 Male Mazenod College - B 3 27, 865 859/6

32 Duan Thomas 13 Male Mazenod College - C 3 25 767 779112

33 Oran Jenkins St Bede's College Mentone 3 25 400 836 (7/20)
34 Miyu Villanueva St Bede's College Mentone 3 24 new 796 (7/20)
35 William Wirawan Male Mazenod College - A 3 22> 926 90125

36 Patrick Currie St Bernard's Boys College 3 22, 687 760 (14/20)
37 Aydan Edward Mazenod College - B 3 21% 8o1 7983

38 Thomas Liang St Bede's College Mentone 3 20 new 762 (77/20)
39 Nethan Fernando 13 Male Mazenod College - B 3 18 864 84420

40 David Stapleton St Bernard's Boys College 2% 25 972 878 (14/20)
41 Massimo Wong De La Salle College 2% 24, 645 712 (14/20)
42 Xavier Harris Mazenod College - C 2% 22 758 759 (23/20)
43 William McMaster De La Salle College 2% 21% new 729 (77/20)
44 Richard Lau Mazenod College - C 2% 16% 641 660119

45 Xavier Malcolm St Bernard's Boys College 2% 16 new 569 (6/20)
46 Ronit Verma Male Mazenod College - C 2 22, 823 79825

47 Leroy Chen Mazenod College - C 2 21 748 73810

48 Simon Luu Male Mazenod College - C 2 202 718 71315

49 Ethan Eustace De La Salle College 2 20 731 700 (21/20)
50 Zac Welsh 14 Male St Bernard's Boys College 2 19 687 635 (13/20)
51 Alexander Ho Mazenod College - B 2 18 866 830,36

52 Benjamin Sarritzu St Bernard's Boys College 2 17% 3 554 (6/20)
53 Anish Gokulnath Male Mazenod College - C 1% 182 818 751 (25/20)
54 Noah Bernardo Mazenod College - C 1Y% 15 667 600 (15/20)
55 Xavier Spehar St Bernard's Boys College 1 17% 705 600 (14/20)
56 Oscar Callegari St Bernard's Boys College 0 0 1010 1010 (7/20)
57 Jonathan Ho Male Mazenod College - B 0 0 871 871 (14/20)
58 Mathai Manavalan Male Mazenod College - C 0 0 793 793 (14/20)
59 Lucas Ciavarella St Bernard's Boys College 0 0 588 588 (7/20)
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10/6/21, 2:46 PM

Player Standings by Tornelo

Standings for ACC Junior Intermediate Chess — Junior 2 as of Round 7

Team Standings

Gold
Silver

Bronze

#
1

2
3
4
5

Team name

St Bernard's Catholic Boys

De La Salle College
St Joseph's Coll (FTG)
Whitefriars College

St Bedes College

Player Standings

# Name

Gold 1

Silver 2

Bronze 3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Lincoln Patten

Jacob Beltramo

Cameron Moodie

Rafael Gonzalez

Luke Popovic

Jerry Dong

Morgan Vong

Zac Sidiropoulos

James D'agrosa

Callum Mckissock

Ollie Polan

Johnnie Mackintosh-Dixon

Tristan Than

Sebastian Durso

Daniel Ngo

James Dorrat-Sims

Bailey Hansford

Jacob Menniti

Stanley Trilsbach

Hayden Douglas

Rory Jenkins

Age<

Gender

Top Player
Jacob Beltramo
Lincoln Patten
Callum Mckissock
Ollie Polan

Rory Jenkins

Team name

De La Salle College

St Bernard's Catholic Boys
St Bernard's Catholic Boys
St Bernard's Catholic Boys
St Bernard's Catholic Boys
De La Salle College

De La Salle College

De La Salle College

St Bernard's Catholic Boys
St Joseph's Coll (FTG)
Whitefriars College

De La Salle College

St Joseph's Coll (FTG)

St Bernard's Catholic Boys
St Bernard's Catholic Boys
Whitefriars College

St Joseph's Coll (FTG)

St Bernard's Catholic Boys
De La Salle College

St Joseph's Coll (FTG)

St Bedes College

Score
21

18
8%
5%

Score

4%

4%

2%
22
22

2V

Tie.
53.6065
46.0417
21.2500
13.7500
0.0000
Tie. Init. rtg.
30% new
26 new
232 new
26 new
24 650
302 new
30% 677
28 new
26 new
252 600
24, new
21% new
20 600
19 new
24 new
222 new
22 new
16%2 new
27 677
222 new
0 400

Players
8

6
4
2

-

New rating
929 (7/20)
897 (7/20)
880 (7/20)
726 (7/20)
681 (14/20)
701 (7/20)
701 (7/20)
683 (7/20)
669 (7/20)
551 (7/20)
544 (7/20)
522 (7/20)
512 (7/20)
505 (7/20)
483 (7/20)
472 (7/20)
469 (7/20)
430 (7/20)
447 (7/20)
187 (7/20)

0 (0/20)
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